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The Hand pallet truck inserts its cargo fork into 

the pallet hole when in use. And the hydraulic 

system is driven by human to realize the lifting 

and lowering of the pallet cargo. And the handling 

is completed by human pulling. It is the simplest, 

most effective and most common loading, unload-

ing and handling tool in pallet transport.
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HENAN DAFANG HEAVY MACHINE CO., LTD.

Hand Pallet Truck

Ergonomic Handle PU Wheel Nylon Wheel

Height Adjustable Integral Casting Pump Station Double Bearing Wheel

Parts Details

Capacity (kg)

Height when lowered (mm)

Big wheel size (mm)

Double wheel size (mm)

Total height (mm)

Total length (mm)

Fork length (mm)

Fork out width (mm)

Turning radius (mm)

Self-weight (kg)

Type PT-2 PT-2.5 PT-3 PT-5 PT5-1

2000

85

Φ180*50

Φ80*70

1224

1533/1603

1150/1220

550/685

1266/1366

61.8/65.2

2500

85

Φ180*50

Φ80*70

1224

1533/1603

1150/1220

550/685

1266/1366

63.8/68.2

3000

85

Φ180*50

Φ80*70

1224

1533/1603

1150/1220

550/685

1266/1366

65.8/69.2

5000

85

Φ180*50

Φ80*70

1224

1603

1220

685

1336

120

5000

85

Φ180*50

Φ80*70

1224

1533

1150

550

1266

114

Specification


