



Hand Pallet Truck

The Hand pallet truck inserts its cargo fork into the pallet hole when in use. And the hydraulic system is driven by human to realize the lifting and lowering of the pallet cargo. And the handling is completed by human pulling. It is the simplest, most effective and most common loading, unloading and handling tool in pallet transport.



Parts Details







Ergonomic Handle





Double Bearing Wheel

Height Adjustable

Integral Casting Pump Station

Specification

Туре	PT-2	PT-2.5	PT-3	PT-5	PT5-1
Capacity (kg)	2000	2500	3000	5000	5000
Height when lowered (mm)	85	85	85	85	85
Big wheel size (mm)	Ф180*50	Ф180*50	Ф180*50	Ф180*50	Ф180*50
Double wheel size (mm)	Ф80*70	Ф80*70	Ф80*70	Ф80*70	Ф80*70
Total height (mm)	1224	1224	1224	1224	1224
Total length (mm)	1533/1603	1533/1603	1533/1603	1533	1603
Fork length (mm)	1150/1220	1150/1220	1150/1220	1150	1220
Fork out width (mm)	550/685	550/685	550/685	550	685
Turning radius (mm)	1266/1366	1266/1366	1266/1366	1266	1336
Self-weight (kg)	61.8/65.2	63.8/68.2	65.8/69.2	114	120

15 C +86 173 3731 8355 Imfo@dflift.com WWW.DFLIFT.COM 16